Wilmington, OH 7/17

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Avery Adams - Buckeye Bandit
Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory
Mark Dawson - Family Feud

Jay Gross - Neighbor's Nightmare
Devin Dawson - Family Feud 2
Chris Walsh - Chain Breaker
Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy

Jaycob Gross - Sodbuster

Keith Gibson - Bound for Glory Too
Ray Curtin - Short Fuz'd

Reannen Kiley - High Dollar Hooker

277.11
276.76
275.95
271.28
265.27
252.77
250.32
248.34
242.84
161.75

3.46



