Wilmington, OH 7/17		
1st	Avery Adams - Buckeye Bandit	277.11
2nd	Gene Gibson - Bound for Glory	276.76
3rd	Mark Dawson - Family Feud	275.95
4th	Jay Gross - Neighbor's Nightmare	271.28
5th	Devin Dawson - Family Feud 2	265.27
6th	Chris Walsh - Chain Breaker	252.77
7th	Randy Aber - Mr. Chevy	250.32
8th	Jaycob Gross - Sodbuster	248.34
9th	Keith Gibson - Bound for Glory Too	242.84
10th	Ray Curtin - Short Fuz'd	161.75
11th	Reannen Kiley - High Dollar Hooker	3.46